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Prueba Num. 11
50m Libre masculino Eliminatorias
Clase S2
1. Cesar Frias Molina (S2) Natación Hermano Pedro 01:47,10 176

Clase S3
1. Miguel Angel Martínez Tajuelo (S3) FIDIAS 01:00,81 423
2. Samuel Soler Martin (S3) Aspace Cáceres 01:13,63 238
3. Carlos Molina Murua (S3) C.D. Dordoka 01:14,01 234

Clase S4
1. Richard Oribe Lumbreras (S4) Konporta Kirol Elkartea 00:39,41 725
2. Arkaitz Garcia Ollo (S4) C.D. Dordoka 00:58,61 220
3. Jose Antonio Araez Martinez (S4) Ademi Tenerife 01:00,64 199
4. Hector Gil Mainar (S4) CAI Deporte Adaptado 01:06,47 151
5. David Valero Yuste (S4) CAI Deporte Adaptado 01:12,84 114

Clase S5
1. Jordi Gordillo Brunet (S5) CEM Betulo 00:38,70 598
2. Carlos Javier Mozos Perez (S5) C.N. Alcorcon 00:50,21 274

Baja
Joan Cardona Capo 1901(S5) Club Natació Voltor Balear
Sebastian Rodriguez Veloso 1901(S5) Galaico

Clase S6
1. Daniel Vidal Fuster (S6) Independiente 00:34,72 698
2. Rafael Serrano Lopez (S6) CEM Betulo 00:42,64 376
3. Javier Mendoza Padilla (S6) A.D. Tensalus 00:44,17 339
4. Asier Romero Tostado (S6) C.D. Dordoka 00:47,29 276
5. Miguel Angel Galan Perez (S6) Lantana 00:49,65 238

No presentado
Alfonso Garcia Ventoso 1901(S6) ADECO

Clase S7
1. Jose Ramos Castillo (S7) ADECO 00:34,21 583
2. Iñaki Irastorza Etxezarreta (S7) Konporta Kirol Elkartea 00:35,16 537
3. Genrri Tejada Tejada (S7) CAI Deporte Adaptado 00:35,76 510
4. Ander Romarate Aguirre (S7) Konporta Kirol Elkartea 00:36,72 471
5. Isaac Julia Martinez (S7) Ademi Tenerife 00:37,95 427
6. Victor Rodriguez Dominguez (S7) Aspace Cáceres 00:39,32 384
7. Marco Obeso Muñiz (S7) Handisport Oviedo 00:40,62 348
8. Ismael Toribio Zapata (S7) CEM Betulo 00:41,01 338
9. Carlos Baz González (S7) Ademi Tenerife 00:48,74 201

Clase S8
1. Pablo Torroba Minguez (S8) C.N. Alcorcon 00:31,35 627
2. Alvaro Gomez Delgado (S8) C.N. Alcorcon 00:32,02 588
3. Iñaki Erauskin Urkizu (S8) Konporta Kirol Elkartea 00:34,19 483
4. Javier De La Torre Serrano (S8) C.N. Alcorcon 00:36,01 414
5. Juan Garcia Carabantes (S8) CAI Deporte Adaptado 00:37,12 378
6. Julio Del Cerro Sanchez (S8) CAI Deporte Adaptado 00:37,93 354
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Prueba Num. 11
50m Libre masculino Eliminatorias
Clase S9
1. Jose A. Mari Alcaraz-Garcia (S9) Aquatic Campanar 00:27,50 880
2. Jesus Collado Alarcon (S9) Club Natació Voltor Balear 00:28,46 794
3. Daniel Redondo Ramos (S9) C.N. Alcorcon 00:31,00 614
4. Fernando Verdu (S9) Ademi Tenerife 00:36,99 361

Baja
Luis Alberto Nuñez Nieto 1901(S9) Natacion Almendralejo

Clase S10
1. David Levecq Vives (S10) Aquatic Campanar 00:25,57 875
2. Joan Giralt Cano (S10) Centre Natacio Mataro 00:30,27 527
3. Juan Diego Martinez Gonzalez (S10) C.N. Buceo Hellin 00:30,75 503
4. Marc Rodriguez Palet (S10) Independiente Cataluña 00:32,09 442

Clase S11
1. Eduardo Cruz Gomez (S11) Delfis Cuenca 00:30,27 630

Clase S12
1. Omar Font Jimenez (S12) C.N. Barcelona 00:26,70 801
2. Alfonso Rodriguez Martin (S12) El Perú Caceres 00:30,40 542
3. Juan Diego Gil Sanchez (S12) Club Natació Voltor Balear 00:31,00 512

Clase S13
1. Edgar Quiros Baltanas (S13) C.N. Torremolinos 00:28,96 618
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Prueba Num. 11
50m Libre masculino Finales
Clasificacion Final
A-Final
1. Jose A. Mari Alcaraz-Garcia Aquatic Campanar 880
2. David Levecq Vives Aquatic Campanar 875
3. Omar Font Jimenez C.N. Barcelona 801
4. Jesus Collado Alarcon Club Natació Voltor Balear 794
5. Richard Oribe Lumbreras Konporta Kirol Elkartea 725
6. Daniel Vidal Fuster Independiente 698
7. Eduardo Cruz Gomez Delfis Cuenca 630
8. Pablo Torroba Minguez C.N. Alcorcon 627

B-Final
9. Edgar Quiros Baltanas C.N. Torremolinos 618
10. Daniel Redondo Ramos C.N. Alcorcon 614
11. Jordi Gordillo Brunet CEM Betulo 598
12. Alvaro Gomez Delgado C.N. Alcorcon 588
13. Jose Ramos Castillo ADECO 583
14. Alfonso Rodriguez Martin El Perú Caceres 542
15. Iñaki Irastorza Etxezarreta Konporta Kirol Elkartea 537
16. Joan Giralt Cano Centre Natacio Mataro 527

Reservas
17. Juan Diego Gil Sanchez Club Natació Voltor Balear 512
18. Genrri Tejada Tejada CAI Deporte Adaptado 510


